Minfi International Ltd Reg No. 4151550

Balance Sheet 2006-02-01 -- 2007-01-31

Assets

Current Assets

HSBC Account 42003,35
Total Current assets 42003,35
Total Assets 42003,35

Liabilities and Capital

Accounts payable 1719,81
Total Current Liabilities 1719,81
Long term Liabilities 0,00
Total Long term Liabihties 0,00
Total Liabilities 1719,81
Capital

Retained earnings 45943 33
Net income -5659,79
Total Capital 40283,54

The directors have acknowledged their responsibilines for prepanng accounts which give
true and fair view of the company and of 1t’s profit for the year then ended 1n accordance
with the requirements of section 226 of the Compamies Act 1985 and which otherwise
comply with the requirements of this Act relating to accounts, so far as applicable to this
company

The directors have acknowledged their responsibihities for ensuring that the company keeps
accounting records which comply with Section 221 of the Companies Act 1985

The directots have confirmed that no notice has been deposited under Section 249b(2) of
the Compares Act 1985

The directors have taken advantage of the Company’s Act 1985 1n not having these accounts
audited under Section 249a(1) {total exemptions)

The accounts are prepared 1n accordance with the special provisions of Part VII of the
Companies Act 1985 relating to small/medium companies

oran Stark
Managing Director
2007-06-23
*AB77XQWI*
A35 254

02/07/2007
COMPANIES HOUSE

MONDAY

~T 7



Minfi International Ltd Reg No. 4151550

Income Statement 2006-02-01 - 2007-01-31

Revenues
Consulting income
Interest Income
Total revenue

Cost of Sales
Cost of Sales

Total Cost of Sales
GrossProfit

Expenses

Bank Charges

Commussions and Fees Exp
Legal and Professional Expense
Meals and Entertainment Exp
Office Expense

Rent or Lease Expense

Travel Expense

Currency changes

Total Expenses
Net Income

Tax payable

oran Stark
Managing Director
2007-06-23

25725,00
982,15
26707,15

13802,94
13802,94
12904,21
103,50
30,00
14029,71
412,31
30,88
231,96
4407 40
681,76
18564,00
-5659,79

0




