Minfi International Ltd Reg No. 4151550

Balance Sheet 2006-02-01 -- 2007-01-31

42003,35
42003,35
42003,35
1719,81
1719,81
0,00
0,00
1719,81
45943,33
-5659,79
40283,54

The directors have acknowledged their responsibilities for preparing accounts which give true and fair view of the company and of it's profit for the year then ended in accordance with the requirements of section 226 of the Companies Act 1985 and which otherwise comply with the requirements of this Act relating to accounts, so far as applicable to this company

The directors have acknowledged their responsibilities for ensuring that the company keeps accounting records which comply with Section 221 of the Companies Act 1985

The directors have confirmed that no notice has been deposited under Section 249b(2) of the Companies Act 1985

The directors have taken advantage of the Company's Act 1985 in not having these accounts audited under Section 249a(1) (total exemptions)

The accounts are prepared in accordance with the special provisions of Part VII of the Companies Act 1985 relating to small/medium companies

Goran Stark Managing Director 2007-06-23 MONDAY



A35 02/07/2007 COMPANIES HOUSE

Minfi International Ltd Reg No. 4151550

Income Statement 2006-02-01 - 2007-01-31

Net Income Tax pavable	-5659,79 0
Total Expenses	18564,00
Currency changes	-681,76
Travel Expense	4407,40
Rent or Lease Expense	231,96
Office Expense	30,88
Meals and Entertainment Exp	412,31
Legal and Professional Expense	14029,71
Commissions and Fees Exp	30,00
Expenses Bank Charges	103,50
GrossProfit	12904,21
Total Cost of Sales	13802,94
Cost of Sales	13802,94
Cost of Sales	
Total revenue	26707,15
Interest Income	982,15
Consulting income	25725,00
Revenues	

Goran Stark Managing Director 2007-06-23